### **Campaign Finance Report**

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identificati Number :	on 2020	0235			Rep File			CAND	IDATE		СОМ	<b>ITTEE</b>	✓	LOB	BYIST		
Name of Filing C	ommittee, Candid	ate or L	obbyist:		Prote	ect	Our P	olice PA	С								
Street Address:	PO BOX 1620	7															
City:	Philadelphia							State:	PA			Zip Cod	<b>ie:</b> 19	9114			
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY	1.	2ND FRIDAY F PRIMARY	PRE-	2	2.	30 DA PRIMA		POST-	3.		AMENDM REPORT?		Yes	No		
(place X to the right of	6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	4.	2ND FRIDAY ELECTION	PRE	- 5	5.	30 DA ELECT		POST-	6. <b>X</b>		TERMINA REPORT?		Yes	No	•	<b>\</b>
report type)	ANNUAL REPORT	7.	Year 2020 FILING METH ( ) CHECK 0								PAPER D			DISKE	TTE		
Name of Office S	ought by Candida	te:						DATE (	OF ELE	CTIC	ON	District Number	Office Code	Par	ty Code	Coun	
								МО	DAY	Υ	EAR			OTI	1	51	
								11		3	2020		(SEE IN	STRUCTI	ONS FOR O	CODES	)
•	Receipts and	МО	DAY YE	AR				МО	DAY	Y	EAR	FO	R OFFI	CE USE	ONLY		
Expenditures	Trom:		10 20	20	)20	T	0	11	L	23	2020						
A. Amount Bro	ught Forward Froi	n Last R	eport				\$			208,	821.23						
B. Total Monetary Contributions And Receipts (From Schedule							\$			4,	241.46						
C. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A and B)							\$			212,	867.69						
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)							\$			39,	964.41						
E. Ending Cash	Balance (Subtrac	t Line D	From Line C)				\$			172,9	903.28						
F. Value Of In-	Kind Contribution	s Receiv	ed (From Sche	dul	e II)	)	\$				0.00						
G. Unpaid Debt	s And Obligations	(From S	Schedule IV)				\$	\$ 0.00									
			А	.FF	IDA	VI	ΓSE	CTION									
PART I - If this is	a Committee rep	ort, trea	surer sign her	e. I	f this	s is	a Car	ndidate r	eport,	candi	date sig	jn here.					
I swear (or affirm) correct and comple	that this report, incete.	luding the	e attached sched	ules	filed	l on p	paper	or by elec	tronic m	ediun	n, are to t	the best o	f my kno	wledge	and belie	ef , tru	ue
Sworn to and subs	cribed before me this day of	5	20							:	Signature	e of Perso	n Submit	ting Re <sub>l</sub>	oort		
	Signatu	re					-					Prin	ted Name	e			
My Commission Ex	rpires						_					Ema	il				_
	МО	D	AY	YR					Ar	ea Co	de	Daytim	e Telepi	one Nu	mber		
Part II- If this is	a report of a can	didate's	authorized Co	mm	ittee	e, Ca	andid	ate shall	sign h	ere.							
I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende	that to the best of red.	ny knowle	edge and belief	this	politi	ical	comm	ittee has i	not viola	ted aı	ny provis	ions of the	e act of J	une 3,1	937 (P.L	. 1333	3,
Sworn to and subsc	ribed before me this day of		20								s	ignature o	of Candid	ate			-
							-					Printe	d Name				-
My Commission Exp	Signature						-					Ema	il				-
my commission exp																	_
	МО	D	AY	ΥR					Area	Code		Da	aytime T	elephor	ne Numb	er	

# SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

**Detailed Summary Page** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	g Period		
Protect Our Police PAC	From:	10/20/202	<u>0</u> To:	11/23/2020
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor				
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(1)	\$	2,079.00
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	100.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	915.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	J Period	(2)	\$	1,015.00
3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	1,147.46
TOTAL for the Reporting	J Period	(3)	\$	1,147.46
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc. (From Part E)				
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(4)	\$	0.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa	nd enter am ge, Item B.	ount )	\$	4,241.46

#### **PART A**

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	Period		
Protect Our Police PAC	From:	10/20/2020	То:	11/23/2020
		DATE		AMOUNT

Full Name of Contributing	ull Name of Contributing Committee					
Protect Our Police NY PAC				DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address PO Box 16207				22	2020	<b>\$</b> 100.00
<b>City</b> Philadelphia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10		2020	
	PA	19114				

**PAGE TOTAL 100.00** 

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

Name of Filing Committee	e or Candidate		Reporting P	eriod		
Protect Our Police PAC			From:	10/20/	2020 <b>T</b> o	<u>11/23/2020</u>
		·		DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Raoul De Chant						
Mailing Address 9300 V	Vindhaven Dri ve					<b>\$</b> 55.00
<b>City</b> Parker	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10	25	2020	
	AL	80134				
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Cheryl Mack						
Mailing Address 23 Cros				20	2020	\$ 100.00
<b>City</b> Fountainville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10	28	2020	
	PA	18923			<u> </u>	
Full Name of Contributor  Jean DiMarino			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address 911 Roundelay Lane						\$ 100.00
City West Chester	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	5	2020	
-	PA	193828139				
Full Name of Contributor			МО	DAY	YEAR	
Geraldine Hanlon			PIO	DAI	ILAK	
Mailing Address 738 Sa	ble Lane					<b>\$</b> 160.00
City Mount Laurel	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	5	2020	
	NJ	080544435				
<b>Full Name of Contributor</b> Jane Bollinger			мо	DAY	YEAR	
-	urnberry Dr					\$ 100.00
City West DES Moines	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	11	2020	
	IA	50265				
Full Name of Contributor	•	•	110	DAY	VEAD	
Dale Kaufteil			МО	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address 2406 B	Soston Post Rd					\$ 100.00
<b>City</b> Larchmont	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	18	2020	
	NY	10538				

Full Name of Contri	butor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Martha Parks				1-10	DAI	ILAK	
Mailing Address	122 W Lancaster A	ve					\$ 100.00
City Ft Worth		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	18	2020	
		TX	76102				
Full Name of Contri	butor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Judith Pagliaro							
Mailing Address	240 Cape Saint Jol	าท					\$ 50.00
<b>City</b> Annapolis		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	11	22	2020	
		MD	21401				
Full Name of Contri	butor			мо	DAY	VEAD	
						I YFAR	
Timothy Raher				MO	DAT	YEAR	
Timothy Raher  Mailing Address	7542 Glenturret Ci	rcle		МО	DAT	YEAK	\$ 100.00
		rcle <b>State</b>	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10	20	2020	\$ 100.00
Mailing Address			<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 75056				\$ 100.00
Mailing Address		State	' ' '	10	20	2020	\$ 100.00
Mailing Address  City The Colony		State	' ' '				\$ 100.00
Mailing Address  City The Colony  Full Name of Contri		State TX	' ' '	10	20	2020	\$ 100.00 \$ 50.00
Mailing Address  City The Colony  Full Name of Contri  Judith Pagliaro	butor	State TX	' ' '	10	20	2020	

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

**PAGE TOTAL \$** 915.00

#### **PART C**

### **Contributions Received From Political Committees**

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period						
			From:			То:			
				DA	TE		P	AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributing Committee				МО	DAY	YEAR		0.0	00
Mailing Address							<b>-</b>   \$	0.0	טע
City	State	Zip Code	e (Plus 4)						
						PAGE TOTAL			
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Scheo	nmary Pa	age, Sectio	n 3.			\$	0.00	)	

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Rep	orting Pe	riod				
Protect Our Police PAC				Fron	n:	10/20/2	<u>020</u> 1	Го:	11/	23/2020
					D/	ATE			AMOU	NT
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAF	,	\$	277.66
i360, LLC									₹	277.00
Mailing Address 2300 Clarendon Boo	ulevard				10	26	202	0		
<b>City</b> Arlington	State	Zi	Code (Plus	4)						
	l va	22	2201							
Employer Name					Occupat			_		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zi	ip Code (Pl	lus 4)
2300 Clarendon Boulevard			Arlington			VA		2	2201	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAF	٧	\$	169.80
i360, LLC										
Mailing Address 2300 Clarendon Boo	1		- Codo (Dive	- 43	10	26	202	0		
City Arlington	State		p Code (Plus	4)						
	I VA	1 22	2201							
Employer Name	a of Business		City.		Occupat	T		T -:	in Codo (Di	l 4\
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City					State			ip Code (Pl	ius 4)	
2300 Clarendon Boulevard			Arlington			VA		12	2201	
Full Name of Contributor Textedly					мо	DAY	YEAF	١	\$	350.00
Mailing Address 133 North Citrus Av	re #202									
City Los Angeles	State	Zi	Code (Plus	4)	10	30	202	0		
	CA	91	.723							
Employer Name		-			Occupat	ion				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place	e of Business		City			State		Zi	ip Code (Pl	lus 4)
133 North Citrus Ave. #202			Los Angele	es		CA		9	1723	
Full Name of Contributor										
Textedly					МО	DAY	YEAF	₹	\$	350.00
Mailing Address 133 North Citrus Av								=		
City Los Angeles	State	Zi	p Code (Plus	: 4)	10	30	202	0		
2 200 / 11/3 0/000	CA		.723	•						
Employer Name					Occupat	ion				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zi	ip Code (Pl	lus 4)
133 North Citrus Ave. #202			Los Angel	es		CA		9	1723	
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Sche	dula I. Detailed Si	ımr	nary Page	Section	n 3				PAGE	TOTAL
Lines Grand Total Of Part C oil Sche	uuie 1, Delaiieu Sl	4111II	iaiy raye,	Secul	,,, J.			\$	:	1,147.46

## OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee		Report	ing Peri	od				
			From:			To:		
				D	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name				мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	0.00
Mailing Address							7	
City	State	Zip Code (Plu	ıs 4)					
Receipt Description		<b>.</b>			•			
Futor Crowd Total of Book	F an Cabadula I Batailad	Summer Base Se		4				PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part	E on Schedule I, Detailed	Summary Page, Se	ection	4.			\$	0.00

#### **SCHEDULE II**

#### **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED**

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Per	iod	
Protect Our Police PAC	From:	<u>10/20/2020</u> <b>To:</b>	11/23/2020
1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P	ER CONTRIBUTO	R	
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (1)	\$	0.00
2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR	T F)		
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2)	\$	0.00
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G)			
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD ( amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page,		\$	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Can	didate		Reporting Period						
			From:			То:			
				DATE			AMOUNT		
Full Name of Contributor				DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address						<b>7</b> \$		0.00	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)							
Description of Contribution:	•	•	•	•		·			
					-				
	nter Grand Total of Part F on Schedule II, In-Kind Contributions Deta			ailed Summary Page,			PAGE TOTAL		
Section 2.						\$		0.00	

# SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OVER \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Re	porting	Period				
				Fro	m:		To:			
						DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address								\$		0.00
City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)							
Employer of Contributor				Occupation						
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ce of Business	Cit	ty	Stat	e Zij	p Code(Plus 4)	Descr	iptio	n of Contribution	on
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch	edule II. In-K	ind	Contributions D	etaile	ed				PAGE TOT	ΓAL
Summary Page, Section 3.					-					0.00

## SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period					
Protect Our Police PAC	From	10/20/2020	То:	11/23/2020		

				DATE		AMOUNT				
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR					
Nation Builder	МО		ILAK							
Mailing Address PO Box 811428	10	20	2020	\$	396.00					
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Description of Expenditure							
	Software									
To Whom Paid	мо	DAY	YEAR							
Nation Builder			1-10		1 <b>2</b> / u.t					
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				20	2020	\$	0.59			
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Description of Expenditure						
	CA	90081	Process	ing Fees						
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR					
Nation Builder	PIO		TEAR							
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				21	2020	\$	3.45			
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Description of Expenditure							
CA 90081				ing Fees						
To Whom Paid				DAY	YEAR					
Harland Clarke			МО							
Mailing Address 1910 Campus Pl			10	22	2020	\$	28.87			
City Louisville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure							
	КҮ	40299	Check Order							
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR					
Nation Builder										
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			10	24	2020	\$	3.81			
City Los Angeles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure	I				
	CA	90081	Processing Fees							
To Whom Paid				DAY	YEAR					
Nation Builder					/ ( )					
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				25	2020	\$	2.78			
City Los Angeles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure							
CA 90081			Process	ing Fees						

								AGE 13	
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
Bank of America								15.00	
Mailing Address	1600 JFK Boulevard			10 26 2020 \$					
City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Description of Expenditure					
PA 19103				Check F	ee				
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
Friends of Martin	a White								
Mailing Address	15019 Peyton Street	t		10	26	2020	\$	25,000.00	
City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4)					tion of Exp	enditure			
		PA	19116	Contribu	ution				
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
i360, LLC									
Mailing Address 2300 Clarendon Boulevard					26	2020	\$	169.80	
<b>City</b> Arlington		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure			
		VA	22201	Data Se	rvices				
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
Nation Builder				1.0					
Mailing Address PO Box 811428					26	2020	\$	2.49	
City Los Ange	les	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	5 4) Description of Expenditure					
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees				
To Whom Paid				МО	DAY	YEAR			
Nicholas Gerace									
Mailing Address	10821 Modena Drive	е		10	27	2020	\$	6,300.00	
<b>City</b> Philadelp	hia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure					
		PA	19154	Consulti	ing Fee				
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
Nation Builder									
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			10	28	2020	\$	8.35	
City Los Ange	les	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure			
		CA	90081	Processing Fees					
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR			
Textedly				140		ILAK			
Mailing Address	133 North Citrus Ave	e. #202		10	28	2020	\$	350.00	
City Los Ange	les	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure			
CA 91723			Softwar	е					
To Whom Paid				МО	DAY	YEAR			
Textedly						/ (			
Mailing Address 133 North Citrus Ave. #202				10	28	2020	\$	350.00	
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4) CA 91723				Descript	tion of Exp	enditure			
				Softwar	е				

						PA	GE 14		
To Whom Paid	МО	DAY	YEAR						
Textedly					12/11				
Mailing Address 133 North Citrus Ave	10	28	2020	\$	350.00				
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				ion of Exp	enditure				
CA 91723				e					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder	1-10		12/110						
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				31	2020	\$	4.84		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				ion of Exp	enditure				
	CA	90081	Process	ng Fees					
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder			1-10	5/11	12/110				
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			11	2	2020	\$	2.80		
City Los Angeles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	ion of Exp	enditure				
	CA	90081	Processi	ng Fees					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR				
Google			1-10		1 L/III				
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway				3	2020	\$	35.32		
City Mountain View State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Description of Expenditure					
	CA	94043	Email S	ervice					
To Whom Paid	МО	DAY	YEAR						
Harland Clarke			МО	DAI	ILAK				
Mailing Address 1910 Campus Pl			11	5	2020	\$	122.24		
City Louisville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
	KY	40299	Check C	rder					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder									
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			11	10	2020	\$	0.59		
City Los Angeles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	ion of Exp	enditure				
	CA	90081	Processing Fees						
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder									
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			11	11	2020	\$	8.69		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Description of Expenditure						
CA 90081				ng Fees					
To Whom Paid				DAY	YEAR				
Google									
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway				12	2020	\$	48.00		
City Mountain View	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
CA 94043			Domain	Domains					

								AGE 13		
To Whom Paid	мо	DAY	YEAR							
Nation Builder										
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			11	14	2020	\$	23.82		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)					Description of Expenditure					
CA 90081				Process	ing Fees					
To Whom Paid					DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder										
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				11	15	2020	\$	1.03		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees					
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder										
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			11	16	2020	\$	8.95		
City Los Ang	eles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees					
To Whom Paid				МО	DAY	YEAR				
Nicholas Gerace	<u> </u>									
Mailing Address 10821 Modena Drive				11	17	2020	\$	6,300.00		
City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Description of Expenditure						
		PA	19154	Consulti	ing Fee					
To Whom Paid					DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder				МО						
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			11	17	2020	\$	6.61		
City Los Ang	eles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees					
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder										
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			11	18	2020	\$	11.27		
City Los Ang	eles	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees					
To Whom Paid				мо	DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder				140		TEAK				
Mailing Address	PO Box 811428			11	20	2020	\$	396.00		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
CA 90081				Softwar	е					
To Whom Paid					DAY	YEAR				
Nation Builder						1 = 7 (1)				
Mailing Address PO Box 811428				11	21	2020	\$	5.26		
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
		CA	90081	Process	ing Fees					

To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR			
Nation Builder								
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			11	22	2020	\$	1.62	
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Description of Expenditure					
CA 90081			Process	ing Fees				
To Whom Paid				DAY	YEAR			
Nation Builder			МО		12/11			
Mailing Address PO Box 811428			11	23	2020	\$	6.23	
City Los Angeles State Zip Code (Plus 4)				tion of Exp	enditure			
	Processing Fees							
							PAGE TOTAL	
Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.					\$	39,964.41		